
Travel Expenses 

Seamus McCarthy, Comptroller and Auditor General 

Period: 1 January to 31 March 2024 

Dates Purpose of Journey Transport 
costs 

Accommodation 
and meals 

Other 
related 

expenses 

Total 
cost 

11-12 
January 

 
29 
February 
– 1 
March 

Participation at meeting of the Public 
Audit Forum in NIAO – Belfast 

 
Participation at site visit to Rosslare 
Europort 

€38.56 
 
 

€158.57 

€59.35 
 
 

€79.00 

€0.00 
 
 

€0.00 

€97.91 
 
 

€237.57 

 Total expenses cost for quarter €197.13 €138.35 €0.00 €335.48 
 


