Travel Expenses

Seamus McCarthy, Comptroller and Auditor General

Period: 1 January to 31 March 2024

Dates	Purpose of Journey	Transport costs	Accommodation and meals	Other related expenses	Total cost
11-12 January	Participation at meeting of the Public Audit Forum in NIAO – Belfast	€38.56	€59.35	€0.00	€97.91
29 February – 1 March	Participation at site visit to Rosslare Europort	€158.57	€79.00	€0.00	€237.57
	Total expenses cost for quarter	€197.13	€138.35	€0.00	€335.48